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Torneo WE CENTURINI GENOVA 0302017A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 21-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri NANNI SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 35
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1618 0 0 1961 M 116017

29 Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1546 0 0 1970 M 114565

9 Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1846 0 0 1971 M 102171

2 Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1360 0 0 1944 M 101016

22 Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1507 0 0 1959 M 109675

3 Bertino Andrea           ITA LIG GE 2016 0 0 1980 M 813605 101018

27 Bertino Paolo            ITA PIE CN 2108 0 0 1970 M 809799 111969

5 Candeli Angiolo 1440 0 0 M 101318

35 CM Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1967 M 118668

28 1N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 0 0 1958 M 113567

17 Carosso Andrea           ITA LIG GE 1810 0 0 1964 M 814288 106826

1 WIM Chilingirova Pavlina            BUL 2213 0 0 1955 F 2902214

8 D'Alessandro FrancescoITA LIG GE 1501 0 0 1943 M 101345

24 D'Alessio Pierluigi      ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1971 M 110134

19 Di Marco Walter          ITA LIG SV 1516 0 0 1962 M 109415

30 Fischer Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1612 0 0 1964 M 114767

12 Fornaro Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1765 0 0 1963 M 808270 102312

21 Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 1981 0 0 1988 M 814326 109619

20 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA LIG SV 1622 0 0 1967 M 109417

15 Grasso Gabriele          ITA LIG GE 1477 0 0 1977 M 105164

32 2N Grossi Cesare            ITA LIG GE 1670 0 0 1966 M 117121

11 Irrera Franco            ITA LIG GE 1380 0 0 1947 M 102306

13 Lupini Stefano           ITA LIG SV 1612 0 0 1969 M 102608

4 Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1603 0 0 1959 M 101078

25 Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1762 0 0 1980 M 110963

34 Molina Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1537 0 0 1962 M 117955

6 Mollero Michele          ITA LIG GE 2164 0 0 1978 M 806358 101323

26 Nicora Paolo             ITA LIG GE 1911 0 0 1952 M 111412

18 Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA LIG SV 1800 0 0 1948 M 109411

23 Pesce Elio               ITA LIG GE 1506 0 0 1966 M 109682

16 Petronelli Adriano       ITA LIG SV 1443 0 0 1965 M 105214

14 Spirito Luca             ITA LIG SV 1357 0 0 1972 M 104381

7 Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1653 0 0 1946 M 101327

33 Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1528 0 0 1959 M 117126

10 Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1762 0 0 1968 M 102204
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 Atteo Domenico           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 116017

29 Badano Fabio             ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 114565

9 Banchio Davide           ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1971 M 102171

2 Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 101016

22 Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 109675

5 Candeli Angiolo 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M 101318

17 Carosso Andrea           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 106826

8 D'Alessandro FrancescoITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 M 101345

24 D'Alessio Pierluigi      ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1971 M 110134

19 Di Marco Walter          ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 109415

30 Fischer Stefano          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 114767

12 Fornaro Alberto          ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 102312

21 Fossati Remigio          ITA 1981 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M 109619

20 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 109417

15 Grasso Gabriele          ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 105164

32 2N Grossi Cesare            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 117121

11 Irrera Franco            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 102306

13 Lupini Stefano           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 102608

4 Maiori Nicola            ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 101078

25 Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1980 M 110963

34 Molina Massimo           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 117955

26 Nicora Paolo             ITA 1911 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 111412

18 Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 109411

23 Pesce Elio               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1966 M 109682

16 Petronelli Adriano       ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 105214

14 Spirito Luca             ITA 1357 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 104381

7 Squarci Franco           ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 101327

33 Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 117126

10 Vozza Nicola             ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 102204
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